
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Wednesda y 
4040 52n d Stree t 

Date. October 17 , 196 2 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

1:45p 
1:50p  t
1:50p  t
2:00p   t
2:05p  f
2:15p 
2:30p 
2:45p 

3:30p  t
4:15p 
4:30p 
5:30p 
6:45p 
6:50p  t
7:00p 
9:30p 
10:00p 

Soup in P-3 8 
Walter Jenkin s 
Bobby Bake r 
Senator Russel l 
Walter Jenkin s 
Leave P-3 8 fo r Butle r Aviatio n -  Nationa l Airpor t -  vi a Norma n with  GER , M F 
Arrive Butle r Aviatio n boar d -  Grumman d 
Wheels u p -  t o Kansa s City , Missour i -  Grumman d -  GER , Loy e Miller , Rufe , 

Jerry K . ,  Pau l Glyn n 
Walter Jenkin s fro m plan e (CST ) 
Arrive Kansa s Cit y 
Drive t o Independenc e (wit h Senato r Long) 
To Hote l Muehl ebach 
Cocktails i n hotel suit e -  Harr y Truma n an d Mrs. Truman ; othe r guest s 
Cliff Carte r 
To Democratic Dinne r -  Muehl ebach Hote l Gran d Ballroo m 
To Music Hal l for brie f speec h a t Democrat Rall y 
Return t o Suite i n Hote l Muehl ebach 

* Selecte d names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


