)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
	DATLY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

4040 52nd Street

Day Wednesday

October 17, 1962

Entry Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD		Code
1	1:45p			Soup in P- 38	
2	1:50p	t		Walter Jenkins	
3	1:50p	t		Bobby Baker	
4	2:00p	t		Senator Russell	
5	2:05p	f		Walter Jenkins	1
6	2:15p			Leave P-38 for Butler Aviation - National Airport - via Norman with GER, MF	}
7	2:30p			Arrive Butler Aviation board - Grummand	
8	2:45p			Wheels up - to Kansas City, Missouri - Grummand - GER, Loye Miller, Rufe, Jerry K., Paul Glynn	
9	3:30p		t	Walter Jenkins from plane (CST)	
10	4:15p	l		Arrive Kansas City	j
11	4:30p			Drive to Independence (with Senator Long	1
12	5:30p	1		To Hotel Mucklebake Muchles	
13	6:45p			Cocktails in hotel suite - Harry Truman and Mrs. Truman; other guests	1
14	6:50p		t	Cliff Carter	
15	7:00p			Cliff Carter To Democratic Dinner - Mackleback Hotel Grand Ballroom	
16	9:30p			To Music Hall for brief speech at Democraty Rally	
17	10:00 _I			Return to Suite in Hotel Muckleback Muchleback	
	,				
			· 1		1

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.